Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3285.930
Metal filter

State: 5/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT INFRASTRUCTURE >80FT\“RE&SEIWBES>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

SK 3285.930 - Metal filter for cooling units, climate control
door, section door, air-air heat exchangers and chillers

We recommend the use of washable metal filters, particularly in environments with dusty or oily
ambient air. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles that may be present
will adhere to the metal and are easily washed out with water or grease-dissolving detergents.

Features

Model No. SK 3285.930

Product description Particularly when cooling units are used in dusty and oily
environments, it is advisable to use washable metal filters. If air or
steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles present will
adhere to the metal, and can easily be washed out with water or
grease-dissolving detergents.

Material Aluminium

To fit Model No. 3319.100
3320.200
3334.300
3334.360
3334.440
3334.460
3334.470
3334.480

Dimensions Width: 295 mm
Height: 599 mm
Depth: 15 mm

Packs of 1 pc(s).

Net weight 0.99

Gross weight 1.06

Customs tariff number 73144900

EAN 4028177923133

ETIM9 EC002513

© Rittal 2025 2



Features

ETIM 8 EC002513
ECLASS 8.0 27180706
Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025



