

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3285.930

### Metal filter

State: 15/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SK 3285.930 - Metal filter for cooling units, climate control door, section door, air-air heat exchangers and chillers

We recommend the use of washable metal filters, particularly in environments with dusty or oily ambient air. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles that may be present will adhere to the metal and are easily washed out with water or grease-dissolving detergents.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3285.930
Product description	Particularly when cooling units are used in dusty and oily environments, it is advisable to use washable metal filters. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles present will adhere to the metal, and can easily be washed out with water or grease-dissolving detergents.
Material	Aluminium
To fit Model No.	3319.100 3320.200 3334.300 3334.360 3334.440 3334.460 3334.470 3334.480
Dimensions	Width: 295 mm Height: 599 mm Depth: 15 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.99
Gross weight	1.06
Customs tariff number	73144900
EAN	4028177923133
ETIM 9	EC002513

# Features

---

ETIM 8 EC002513

---

ECLASS 8.0 27180706

# Approvals

---

Certificates EAC